Position

Campus Graphs Supervisor
Coordinator, Campus Graphs
Graphic Designer Il

Copy Center & Production

Tech

Copy Center & Production
Tech

Graphic Designer Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Department

Campus Graphics

Campus Graphics

Campus Graphics

Campus Graphics

Campus Graphics

Campus Graphics

Total Wages

$92,544

$74,237

$65,320

$49,807

$46,716

$46,419

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,676
$26,703
$29,355
$16,579

$15,703

$21,739



