Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Campus Graphs Supervisor		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Campus Graphics	\$92,544	\$29,676
Coordinator, Campus Graphs		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Campus Graphics	\$74,237	\$26,703
Graphic Designer II		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Campus Graphics	\$65,320	\$29,355
Copy Center & Production Tech		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Campus Graphics	\$49,807	\$16,579
Copy Center & Production Tech		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Campus Graphics	\$46,716	\$15,703
Graphic Designer II		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Campus Graphics	\$46,419	\$21,739